AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY WTOREK - Gr. A2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 109 FRANKOWSKI K. - . Lge;g;g 7 1:41.942 10:35:13.446 7 1:45.512 10:35:28.384
1 LD TSR 8 1:57.937 10:37:11.383
2 1:38.670 10:31:45.911 Po. 9 - # 111 WESOLOWSKI M. -. + c[;;feﬁzrszt
3 1:38.779 10:33:24.690  Po.5-#128 KOCAKG. -. + glfrletr;t 1 1:50.379 10:27:58.550
4 139875 10:35:04.565 1 1:42.985 10:33:50.540 2 1:46.219 10:29:44.769
s 139019 10:36.43.584 2 1:42.511 10:35:33.051 3 1:43.825 10:31:28.594
6 202,308 10:38.45.888 3 1:40.757 10:37:13.808 4 1:43.100 10:33:11.694
4 1:40.217 10:38:54.025 5 1:44.110 10:34:55.804
Po. 2 - # 113 PURTAK M. - . . 8'35'7? _ 6 1:41.292 10:36:37.096
1 1:39.549 10:25:00.445 Po.6-#129 SOBOCINSKIT. -. + glfé;;;t 7 1:41.965 10:38:19.061
, 141392 102641837 1 1:44.589 10:25:32.397
3 1:43.335 10:28:25.172 2 Tk 10:27:13.950  Po. 10 - #127 ASSMANNS. - . £ 02987
. 142518 10:30:07.690 3 1:42.557 10:28:56.507 1 1:42.806 10:27:11.103
s 1.38.843 10-31:46.533 4 1:41.276 10:30:37.783 2 1:44.927 10:28:56.030
6 1:38.703 103325276 5 1:44.209 10:32:21.992 3 1:42.096 10:30:38.126
; 139570 10:35:04.846 6 1:40.545 10:34:02.537 4 1:45.791 10:32:23.917
g 139,061 10:36.43.907 7 1:40.860 10:35:43.397 5 1:43.787 10:34:07.704
9 139041 10:38:22.948 8 1:40.815 10:37:24.212 6 1:41.607 10:35:49.311
9 1:41.471 10:39:05.683 7 1:59.325 10:37:48.636
Po. 3 - # 103 CHOMICZ J. - . 0044 _ _
1 141712 102526451  Po.7 - # 133 JAKOBCZAKP. - . (D)'f;'zr;t Po. 11 - # 131 KRAJEWSKI P. - . . ggf;gg
5 1.40.308 1027:06.759 1 1:44.131 10:26:23.320 1 1:44.023 10:28:33.496
3 139916 10.28:46.675 2 1:40.597 10:28:03.917 2 1:41.636 10:30:15.132
. 21133 10:30:58.007 3 1:40.982 10:29:44.899 3 1:43.280 10:31:58.412
5 502248 10:33:00.255 4 1:42.502 10:31:27.401 4 1:43.814 10:33:42.226
6 139112 10:34:39 367 5 1:42.375 10:33:09.776 5 1:46.760 10:35:28.986
7 2:07.004 10:36:46.371 6 2:00.936 10:35:10.712
. y2ao1s 103911289 7 2:04.977 10:37:15.689  Po.12-#134 DUDAA. -. ‘o908
1 1:43.067 10:29:40.487
Po. 4 - # 110 MIERZWINSKI £. - . . BTZF';?,‘ Po. 8 - # 139 WIECZORKIEWICZ W. - . + g'éf;g_i: 2 1:42.301 10:31:22.788
" 1:39.965 1024:58.102 1 1:42.886 10:25:13.066 3 1:42.084 10:33:04.872
5 1.43.339 102641441 2 1:43.282 10:26:56.348 a 1:41.668 10:34:46.540
3 143,598 10:28:25.039 3 1:41.225 10:28:37.573 5 1:42.275 10:36:28.815
4 144144 10:30:09.183 4 1:40.875 10:30:18.448 6 1:41.740 10:38:10.555
5 1.41.895 1031551078 5 1:41.771 10:32:00.219
6 1:40.426 10:33:31.504 € 1:42.653 10:33:42.872

Fastest lap: 1:38.670

ARIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

ALUTOM
SPEED DAY WTOREK - Gr. A2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First . .2C.
Po. 13 - # 138 JARECKIT. - . +03216 7 8.7 205850620
= Diff. First
1 1:42.914 10:25:02.584  Po. 17 - #120 JOSKOWSKIW. -. +04.255
) e Diff. First
2 1:42.416 10:26:45.000 1 LeZtsd 10:25:37.898  Po. 21 - # 106 BLASZKIEWICZ M. - . +05.703
3 146,385 10.28:31.385 2 1:43.155 10:27:21.053 1 1:45.676 10:27:19.767
4 143111 10:30:14.496 3 1:43.781 10:29:04.834 2 1:44.373 10:29:04.140
5 143378 10:31:57.874 4 1:43.911 10:30:48.745 3 1:45.020 10:30:49.160
6 1.43.292 10:33:41.166 5 1:42.925 10:32:31.670 4 1:45.908 10:32:35.068
; 1.41.886 10:35:23.052 6 1:44.302 10:34:15.972 5 2:01.012 10:34:36.080
8 1:51.278 10:37:14.330 Z A5 LUSE0E 522 -
. , Diff. First
Po. 22 - # 145 ZURAWINSKI K. - . +06.014
. Diff. First
Diff. First . . 1 1:46.346 10:25:16.356
Po. 14 - # 102 MAJEWSKIT. - . o Po. 18 - # 132 GOGOLINSKI D. - . 04508
1 1.44.953 10-25.48.902 1 1:45.635 10:25:36.744 2 1:44.684 10:27:01.040
5 1.42.496 10:27:31.398 2 1:44.021 10:27:20.765 3 1:45.594 10:28:46.634
3 1.42.124 10:2913.522 3 1:43.726 10:29:04.491 4 1:46.152 10:30:32.786
. 1.43.987 10:30:57.509 4 1:45.026 10:30:49.517 5 1:51.547 10:32:24.333
s 1.43.503 10:32:41.012 5 1:43.175 10:32:32.692 6 1:46.221 10:34:10.554
. 1.43.100 10:34:24.112 6 1:44.982 10:34:17.674 7 1:45.058 10:35:55.612
; 1.43.496 10:36:07.608 7 2:10.447 10:36:28.121 8 1:45.601 10:37:41.213
8 1:47.580 10:37:55.188
Diff. First . Diff. First
Po.19 - # 112 SMELAT. - . +05051 PO.23-#149 ZWOLINSKIA. - . +06.038
Diff. First 1 1:50.773 10:26:06.179 1 1:52.170 10:26:30.113
Po. 15 - # 130 CHARLICKI D. - . +04.063
1 1:50.887 10.26:31.336 2 1:44.781 10:27:50.960 2 1:49.546 10:28:19.659
5 1.48.040 102819376 3 1:43.961 10:29:34.921 3 1:49.014 10:30:08.673
3 143,501 10:30:02.877 a4 1:43.721 10:31:18.642 4 1:44.963 10:31:53.636
4 1.43.597 10-31:46.474 5 1:44.348 10:33:02.990 5 1:44.708 10:33:38.344
5 1.42.733 10:33:29.207 6 1:44.143 10:34:47.133 6 1:44.747 10:35:23.091
6 1.42.088 10:35:13.295 7 1:45.692 10:36:32.825 7 1:45.949 10:37:09.040
; 155669 10:37:08.964 8 1:47.185 10:38:20.010 8 2:08.679 10:39:17.719
Diff. First
N Diff. First - -
Po. 16 - # 136 ZURAWSKI K. - . voa10s Fo-20-#121 WRONIAKM. -. +05.617
1 1:51.574 10:26:30.182 1 Laor22 MO
, 1.44.092 10.28:14.274 2 1:44.485 10:26:56.366
3 1.42.973 10:29:57 247 3 1:44.287 10:28:40.653
4 1:43.858 10:31:41.105 4 1:44.860 10:30:25.513
5 1.42.776 10:33:23.881 5 1:44.782 10:32:10.295
6 2:01.989 10:35:25.870 6 1:44.573 10:33:54.868

Fastest lap: 1:38.670

ARIDGESTONE
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sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 24 - # 104 GRABOWSKI P. - . v oe18s 1 1:52.133 10:26:31.229 _
1 1:45.741 10:25:48.623 2 1:49.432 10:28:20.661  Po.32-#152 SEREMENTZ. -. + glsfsf:(;llr;t
2 1:45.714 10:27:34.337 3 1:51.251 10:30:11.912 1 1:47.597 10:25:22.269
3 1.44.966 1029:19.303 q Taclaos RS 2 1:46.963 10:27:09.232
4 1:44.858 10:31:04.161 5 1:48.874 10:33:46.588 3 1:47.901 10:28:57.133
s 147,623 10:32:51.784 2 P——— IEBEETEN 4 1:47.433 10:30:44.566
6 1:45.156 10:34:36.940 7 1:46.551 10:37:20.255 5 1:46.689 10:32:31.255
; 146226 10:36.23.166 a AERNE IEEARSTE 6 2:04.288 10:34:35.543
8 1:47.214 10:38:10.380 __
Po. 29 - # 123 RUTKOWSKI W. - . +oyess Po.33-#151BUINIEWICZE. - +08072
Po. 25 - # 114 ZIMMERMANN U. - . ot 1 1:48.193 10:25:38.831 ! 1:52.561 10:26:29.501
N 147179 102525693 2 —— RS 2 1:49.870 10:28:19.371
) 1:06.448 10:27:12.141 3 1:47.038 10:29:13.303 3 1:49.232 10:30:08.603
3 1:46.447 10:28:58.588 4 1:46.460 10:30:59.763 & o2 CUSLOLES
. 14615 10:30-44.740 5 1:48.063 10:32:47.826 5 1:49.037 10:33:46.222
5 1:45.685 10:32:30.425 6 1:47.204 10:34:35.030 6 1:47.000 10:35:33.222
. 1.45 334 103415759 7 1:46.253 10:36:21.283 7 1:46.742 10:37:19.964
7 1:50.092 10:36:05.851 8 1:47.322 10:38:08.605 8 1:57.211 10:39:17.175
8 1:44.911 10:37:50.762
Po. 30 - # 143 OSTASZEWSKIE. - . oy sos Po.34-#137JANASW.-. +08.380
PO. 26 - # 126 LYSENKO T. - . . I())gf;gg 1 1:50.751 10:25:37.628 1 1:55.024 10:26:39.852
1 1:50.567 10:26:30.769 2 1:47.461 10:27:25.089 2 1:59.639 10:28:39.491
2 1:49.001 10:28:19.770 3 1:47.032 10:29:12.121 3 2:17.983 10:30:57.474
3 1.49.304 10:30:09.074 4 1:46.266 10:30:58.387 4 1:49.807 10:32:47.281
4 3:02.735 10:33:11.809 5 1:48.687 10:32:47.074 5 1:48.506 10:34:35.787
5 1.45.426 10:34:57 235 6 ey PS5 570 6 1:47.050 10:36:22.837
6 2:06.832 10:37:04.067 7 2:10.175 10:36:55.553 7 1:47.524 10:38:10.361
8 1:53.162 10:38:48.715
Po.27-#7..-. ‘o6 s0n
1 1:47.587 10:25:11.955  Po. 31 - # 116 DZWONEKK. - . oy
2 1:45.963 10:26:57.918 1 1:53.161 10:26:32.865
3 1:45.570 10:28:43.488 2 1:49.976 10:28:22.841
4 1:57.414 10:30:40.902 3 1:49.054 10:30:11.895
5 3:12.344 10:33:53.246 4 1:46.441 10:31:58.336
5 1:48.349 10:33:46.685
Po. 28 - # 135 CZERKA M. - . . 8‘?12'52‘ 6 2:03.810 10:35:50.495

Fastest lap: 1:38.670

ARIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY WTOREK - Gr. A2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 35 - # 144 KUSMIERCZYK J. - . D s 5 1:49.517 10:33:30.703 4 1:53.457 10:32:21.687
1 P LG 6 1:59.250 10:35:29.953 5 1:51.865 10:34:13.552
2 1:48.255 10:27:00.199 6 1:52.369 10:36:05.921
. 147761 102847960 PO- 40 - # 108 KEPINSKI M. - . a1 asn - A5 T
4 1:47.051 10:30:35.011 1 1:54.986 10:28:38.943
s 155,597 10:32:30.608 2 1:51.516 10:30:30.459
6 2:13.381 10:34:43.989 3 1:52.912 10:32:23.371
7 1:47.961 10:36:31.950 & hEARE Hoserelaioe
8 1:47.147 10:38:19.097 5 1:52.521 10:36:06.377
6 1:50.250 10:37:56.627
Po. 36 - # 101 LESNIAK G. - . + o8 _
1 1:47.469 10:25:51.383  Po. 41-#115 GAWRYSIAKA. -. + ?{f;;;t
5 147,307 10:27-38.690 1 1:52.764 10:26:32.187
3 1:47.300 10:29:25.990 2 e LU28 2280
. 147,440 10:31:13.430 3 1:51.857 10:30:14.687
5 1:49.346 10:33:02.776 & Eo0428 L5220
. 156,091 10:34:58.867 5 2:00.731 10:34:05.846
Po.37-#119 GRUNDT. - . 100609 0-42-#146 MARCZAKD. - £ 1183
1 1:54.146 10:26:39.634 1 LSS 1026 R0
5 149,504 1028129138 2 1:51.542 10:28:22.566
3 1:48.299 10:30:17.437 g TSGR LOS0I0520
4 1:51.079 10:32:08.516 4 1:50.509 10:32:04.905
5 1:53.406 10:34:01.922 2 a2z ToEBely
Diff.First  Po. 43 - # 107 KOZICZ M. - . i First
Po. 38 - # 148 RZEPKOWSKI M. - . 10608 +12.070
1 1:50.700 10:26:05.862 1 1:55.188 10:28:40.375
2 1:52.270 10:27:58.132 2 L MDA
3 1:49.274 10:29:47.406 3 1:53.646 10:32:25.070
. 501696 10:31:49.102 4 1:50.740 10:34:15.810
5 3:45.158 10:38:00.968
Po. 39 - # 100 DREWNICKI R. - . c081s _
1 1:53.042 10:26:08.237  Po. 44-#147 KUBACKI t. -. + igffgsst
5 152,569 1028:00.806 1 2:00.537 10:26:39.321
3 1:50.893 10:29:51.699 2 1:55.640 10:28:34.961
s 149,487 10:31:41.186 3 1:53.269 10:30:28.230

Fastest lap: 1:38.670

ARIDGESTONE
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